240
BAKERY + PIZZA BAKERY + PIZZA
BREAD SLICER
BENCHTOP MIXER
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ
Code Dimensions
(WxDxH mm) Weight (kg) Voltage Power
(W/A)
Bread Slicer Machine - No Blades
JSL-31M 630x630x685 70 240 200/10
Code Litre Dimensions
(WxDxH mm) Weight (kg) Voltage Power
(W/A)
B7B 7 429x240x425 18 240 280/10
Blades
JSL-31M-12 Cutter 31 Knives 12mm
JSL-31M-14 Cutter 27 Knives 14mm
JSL-31M-15 Cutter 25 Knives 15mm
JSL-31M-20 Cutter 19 Knives 20mm
JSL-31M-25 Cutter 15 Knives 25mm
•	Heavy Duty Bench mounted
bread slicer
•	Variable blade options for slice
thickness from 12-25mm*
•	Durable Acrylic Safety guard
for operator safety
•	Fitted with start / stop switch
•	Fitted with loaf pusher
mechanism and crumb tray
•	Easily adjustable guide rods to
keep the loaf together
•	Variable speed 75 to 660 RPM
•	Tilting Head
•	Compact and robust
•	Interlocked safety guard
•	Includes hook, beater and
whisk attachments
INCLUDED
BakerMAX